

Dr Z's Medical Coding Series: Interventional Radiology Coding Reference: 2006 Edition

2006 Book Errata

Page 120 – The description accompanying code 36569 in the table of codes is incorrect. It should read "Placement of peripherally inserted CV catheter (PICC) without port or pump, age 5 or older."

Page 140 – Instruction 8 should be revised to "CPT code 61623 includes all imaging during and after test occlusion." Diagnostic imaging prior to the occlusion is separately billable if meets other medical necessity criteria.

Page 140 – Instruction 11 should be deleted. Diagnostic imaging prior to the occlusion is separately billable if meets other medical necessity criteria.

Page 404 – In the labeling of vessels on the left side of the page, instead of Interior Pancreatic Duodenal it should be Inferior Pancreatic Duodenal



Version date: 6/9/2006